
WASHING MACHINE
SERVICE MANUAL

              

CAUTION 
Before servicing the washer, Read the safety precautions in the manual.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                           

wangyingying
     MODELS :WF-6776TTP
                      WF-T550(5)7TP
                       WF-777(8)6TTC
                       WF-7779TTP 
                       WFT70A34DFP
                      T7012TDFP
                       T7011TDFP
                        T7065TDFP
                        T7060TDFP
                        T7075TDFP
                    





Administrator
WF-6776TTP,WF-T7050TP
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5. EXPLODED VIEW

TOP COVER
ASSEMBLY

OUT CASE
ASSEMBLY

TUB ASSEMBLY
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5-1. THE EXPLODED VIEW OF TOP COVER  ASSEMBLY
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5-2. THE EXPLODED VIEW OF OUT CASE ASSEMBLY
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5-3. THE EXPLODED VIEW OF TUB ASSEMBLY
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